
 

 

Dry Docking Schedule 2020 – Hull to Europoort/ Europoort to Hull 

         
            

      
Hull to 

Europoort       
Europoort to 

Hull   

    Arrival Vessel Departure  Arrival Vessel Departure 

Monday 06.01.20 07:00 Pride of Hull 20:30  08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00 

Tuesday 07.01.20 08:30 Pride of Bruges 18:30  08:30 Pride of Hull 21:00 

Wednesday 08.01.20 07:00 Pride of Hull 20:30  08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00 

Thursday 09.01.20 08:30 Pride of Bruges 18:30  08:30 Pride of Hull 21:00 

Friday 10.01.20 07:00 Pride of Hull 20:30  08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00 

Saturday 11.01.20 08:30 Pride of Bruges 18:30  09:00 Pride of Hull 20:30 

Sunday 12.01.20 07:00 Pride of Hull 20:00  08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00 

Monday 13.01.20 08:30 Pride of Bruges 18:30  08:30 Pride of Hull 21:00 

Tuesday 14.01.20 07:00 Pride of Hull 20:00  08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00 

Wednesday 15.01.20 08:30 Pride of Bruges 18:30  08:30 Pride of Hull 21:00 

Thursday 16.01.20 07:00 Pride of Hull 20:00  08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00 

Friday 17.01.20 08:30 Pride of Bruges 18:30  08:30 Pride of Hull 21:00 

Saturday 18.01.20 08:00 Pride of Hull 20:00  08:45 Pride of Bruges 20:00 

Sunday 19.01.20 08:30 Pride of Bruges 18:30   08:30 Pride of Hull 21:00 

    

  
Sailing schedule returns to usual service 

    
 


